Supreme Championship Award

For many years, a Supreme Championship Award was presented to the top performing 4-H member for Showmanship. The Supreme Championship Award has become a very popular award and the Walworth County 4-H Horse & Pony Project is committed to carry on the tradition of awarding a Supreme Championship Award for top performers.

Each Discipline is responsible for obtaining sponsorship funds for the Supreme Championship Awards. If no sponsorship is obtained, no Supreme Championship Award will be awarded.

- Mini Showmanship
- Pony Showmanship
- Western Showmanship
- English Showmanship
- English Equitation
- Western Horsemanship
- Driving Reinsmanship
- Walk/Trot Horsemanship
- Equine Education
- Horseless Horse
- Gymkhana Junior
- Gymkhana Senior

The Riding Discipline and the Driving Discipline are responsible for five sponsorships each. The Education, Horseless Horse, and Gymkhana Disciplines are responsible for one sponsorship each.

The cost of a Supreme Championship Award sponsorship is \$50.00 which includes the purchase of the Supreme Championship Award, as well as the engraving.

If you are interested in contributing towards a Supreme Championship Award, please complete the bottom section and return it to an adult committee member.

The Walworth County 4-H Horse & Pony Project appreciates your support.

Walworth County 4-H Horse & Pony Project Supreme Championship Award Sponsor Form

Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Amount you wish to Contribute:
Class you wish to Sponsor:

Signature: